Date

March 21
April 2nd
April 7t
April 7t
April 11th
April 16%
April 17t
April 181
April 215t
April 25t
April 28
April 301
May 2"d
May 4t
May 8th
May 14-16

Location

Yuma Early Qual.**

Holyoke**
Akron

Yuma - Bill Kalb**

Holyoke
Wray**
Akron

Akron**

Saint Francis

Wray**

Burlington

Cheyenne Wells**
1A Invite — Limon**

JH League — Akron

Track Schedule
2015

Start Leave

9:00 am
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
12:00 pm
9:00 am
2:00 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:00 MT
9:00 am
10:00 am 8:30 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

HS League — Limon**

Jeffco Stadium — Denver

** Denotes High School Meets that are State Qualifiers.

Level

HS
HS
JH
HS
JH
HS
JH
HS
JH
HS
JH
HS
HS
JH
HS

HS Qualifiers

Please note that times and dates are subject to change!!!

3/18/2015



