

Track Schedule 2015

Date	Location	Start	Leave	Lev	vel
March 21	Yuma Early Qual.**	9:00 am		HS	
April 2 nd	Holyoke**	1:00 pm		HS	
April 7 th	Akron	1:30 pm		JH	
April 7 th	Yuma – Bill Kalb**	12:00 pm		HS	
April 11 th	Holyoke	9:00 am		JH	
April 16 th	Wray**	2:00 pm		HS	
April 17 th	Akron	1:30 pm		JH	
April 18 th	Akron**	8:30 am		HS	
April 21 st	Saint Francis	1:00 MT		JH	
April 25 th	Wray**	9:00 am		HS	
April 28	Burlington	10:00 am	8:30 am	JH	
April 30 th	Cheyenne Wells**			HS	
May 2 nd	1A Invite – Limon**	9:00 am		HS	
May 4 th	JH League – Akron	9:00 am		JH	
May 8 th	HS League – Limon**			HS	
May 14-16	Jeffco Stadium – Denver				HS Qualifiers

** Denotes High School Meets that are State Qualifiers.

Please note that times and dates are subject to change!!!